
 

Swiss Travel System AG 
Lagerstrasse 33, CH-8004 Zürich, info@swisstravelsystem.com, mystsnet.com 
 

Ihre zuständigen Marktmanager 
und Marktmanagerinnen. 
 

 
 Nabil Bahous 
 Manager Incoming Switzerland & Global Accounts  
 E-Mail: nabil.bahous@swisstravelsystem.com 
 Tel.: +41 79 516 83 68 
 
 

 
 

Estelle Grassler 
 Markt Manager Germany, France & Austria 
 E-Mail: estelle.grassler@swisstravelsystem.com 
 Tel.: +41 79 291 63 37 
 
 

 
 

Jennyfer Cirignotta 
 Markt Manager Italy, Spain, Brazil & Netherlands  

E-Mail: jennyfer.cirignotta@swisstravelsystem.com 
Tel.: +41 78 858 81 10 

 
 

 
 

 Rudy Wiratno (Sitz in Singapur) 
 Sales & Marketing Manager South East Asia & Australia 
 E-Mail: rudy.wiratno@swisstravelsystem.com 
 Tel.: +65 9880 0038 

 
 

 
 

Lyandra D'Souza (Sitz in Mumbai) 
 Sales & Marketing Manager India  
 E-Mail: lyandra.dsouza@swisstravelsystem.com  

Tel.: +91 22 6128 2505 / Mobile: +91 75068 41653 
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Andreas Nef 
Markt Manager UK, South Korea, Japan & UAE 
E-Mail: andreas.nef@swisstravelsystem.com 
Tel.: + 41 79 750 88 89  

 
 

 
 

     Christelle Deillon (Sitz in New York) 
 Sales & Marketing Manager North America  
 E-Mail: christelle.deillon@swisstravelsystem.com 
 Tel.: +1 646 760 0834  
 

 
 
 

Nina Shi (Sitz in Beijing) 
Sales & Marketing Manager Greater China 
E-Mail: nina.shi@swisstravelsystem.com 

 Tel.: +86 10 85878660  
 
 

 
 

Una Sun (Sitz in Beijing) 
Sales & Marketing Manager Greater China 
E-Mail: una.sun@swisstravelsystem.com  

 Tel.: +86 10 8587 5085 
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